
N Garland Ave

NORTH GARLAND CROSSING | 5435 N GARLAND AVE, GARLAND, TX 75040

The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this real estate information
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.

Current Tenants

100A The Mattress Firm    4,000 SF

110A Sta� Sense    1,200 SF

115A Luxury Nails    1,200 SF

120A Major Distro Vape & Smoke           1,258 SF

125A Garland Dental    1,800 SF

130A Available     1,769 SF

140A The UPS Store    1,300 SF

150A Music & Arts    3,300 SF

160A LA Hair Studio    1,200 SF

180A North American Title Company      2,727 SF

185/190A Available    3,693 SF*

300B Tropical Smoothie    1,500 SF

310B Crumbl Cookies    1,280 SF

320B AT&T    3,715 SF

350B Panda Express    2,242 SF

370B Available    865 SF

380B Available    1,050 SF

5325 Michael’s    23,948 SF

5401 Petsmart    18,875 SF 

190

160A

150A

140A

115A

110A

100A5401
5325

320B310B 350B

125A

NOT A PART

NOT A PART

Available

At Lease

130A

120A

180A

300B

380B 370B

190A

185A

N

NOT TO SCALE

*Can be demised to 1,136 SF/2,734 SF


