

N Garland Ave



Current Tenants

100A	The Mattress Firm	4,000 SF
110A	Staff Sense	1,200 SF
115A	Luxury Nails	1,200 SF
120A	Major Distro Vape & Smoke	1,258 SF
125A	Garland Dental	1,800 SF
130A	Available	1,769 SF
140A	The UPS Store	1,300 SF
150A	Music & Arts	3,300 SF
160A	LA Hair Studio	1,200 SF
180A	North American Title Company	2,727 SF
185/190A	Available	3,693 SF*
300B	Tropical Smoothie	1,500 SF
310B	Crumbl Cookies	1,280 SF
320B	AT&T	3,715 SF
350B	Panda Express	2,242 SF
370B	Available	865 SF
380B	Available	1,050 SF
5325	Michael's	23,948 SF
5401	Petsmart	18,875 SF

*Can be demised to 1.136 SF/2.734 SF



NOT TO SCALE

